
NOTICE 

City Recorder  
City Attorney  
City Treasurer  
Helth Officer  
City Marshal  
Night Police 
Extra Police 
City Engineer fees 
Fire Chief  

To the taxpayers of the City of Lebanon, Linn County, Oregon: 
Notice is hereby given that on the 19th day of November, 1928, at 8 

o'clock P. M. a public meeting will be held in the City Hall for the purpose 
of considering the Budget prepared by the Budget committee of the city of 
Lebanon, for the fiscal year 1929, at which time and place any legal voter 
of said city may be heard for or against the said Budget, or any part therof. 

Estimated Expenditures: 

Salary of Officers Fire Department: 
Mayor and Gouncil  $ 455.00 

1200.00 
420.00 
240.00 
10.00 

1500.00 
  1200.00 

150.00 
100.00 
300.00 

Recorders Office: 
$5575.00 

Supplies   $ 50.00 
City Hall rent   300.00 
Water City   1200.00 
Ligtits City   2600.00 
State Ind. Acct. Corn.   300..00 

$4450.00 
Treasurers Office 

Office supplies  $20.00 
Premium on Bond   25.00 

$45.00 

Supplies  $20.00 
Police Department: 

Supplies jail  $20.00 
Meals for prisoners   10.00 
Telegraph & Telephone   10.00 

Legal Department: 

$40.00 
Public Library 

Library Fund  $300.00 
Health Department: 

Fees in Epidemics  $30.00 
Fees for services   20.00 
Disinfectants   10.00 

For Fires   $300.00 
For Meetings   100.00 
For Drills   150.00 
Secretary's Salary   20.00 
500 ft. 21/2  in. hose   700.00 
Miscellaneous   300.00 

$1.570.00 

Streets and Public Works: 

New Cross Walks  $ 100.00 
Repair Cross Walks   100.00 
Repair Alley Crossings   100.00 
Street flushing   800.00 
Street Cleaning    300.00 
Street Improvement   500.00 
Street Repairs   1000.00 
Bridge Repairs   300.00 
Sewers   200.00 
Dump Ground   100.00 

$3500.00 

Repair Light Columns  $100.00 

Miscellaneous and Contingent 
fund   $1350.00 

Total General Expense  $17010.00 

Fixed Charges: 

Int. on $60,000 Sewer Bonds....$3600.00 
Int. on $22,000 Refund-

ing Bonds   1320.00 
Int. on $6,000. Dike Bds  360.00 
Payments Maturing Bonds  2500.00 
Dike and Imp. Bond Sink-

ing fund   600.00 
Sewer Bond sinking fd.   2500.00 

$60.00 $10880.00 

General Expense  $17010.00 
-Fixed Charges   10880.00 

Total amount to be raised for all purposes   27890.00 
Amount estimated to be received from Licenses, fines, etc.,  900.00 

Amount estimated to be raised by direct taxation   26,990.00 
Lebanon, Ore. Oct. 16th, 1928-I, J. M. Burtenshaw, Chairman of Budget 

Committee do hereby certify that the estimate of expenditures and receipts 
for the year 1929 were prepared by the Budget Committee of the city of 
Lebanon, Oregon, and that said proposed expenditures, receipts and allowances 
are the true and correct amounts as prepared by said Budget Committee; and 
are within the Tax Limitation, as provided by law. 

J. M. BURTENSHAW 
Chairm an Budget Committee. 

Attest: F. W. Musgrave, Secretary Budget Committee. 

I, C. H. Witman, Recorder of the City of Lebanon, Oregon, hereby certify 
that the above estimate of expenditures and receipts for the year 1929 is a 
true copy of the estimates prepared by the Budget Committee, and now on file 
in the Recorder's Office. C. H. WITMAN, 

Recorder of the City of Lebanon. 
Publish Nos. 36 and 38. 
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To the taxpayers of the City of. Lebanon, Linn County, Oregon: 

Notice is hereb:- Elven that on the 10th day of Noveber, 1923, 

at 8 o'clock P. . a public 

for the purl)ose 

c,eeting 71ill be held i.. the City Hall 

of cosideri.0 the Budr;et pre-pared by the Budget 

Committee of the City of Lebanon, for the fiscal year 1929., at 

-Thich and. place any leal voter of said City lay be heard for 

or aoninst the 

a..lary of Officers: 
Mayor and Council 
City Recorder 
City Attorney 
City Treasurer 
health Officer 
City liar shall 
7i.;7ht Police 
:.:xtra Police 
City :0n5:ineer fees 
Fire Chief 

. Recorders Office: 
Supplies 
City Hall rent 
WAter City 
Li[=;hts Cit 
State Ind- Acct 

Treasurers Office: 
Office supplies 

on Bond 

Legal Depart en 
.Supplies 

Police Department: 
Supplies jail 
:"e,:,-.1s for Pri;A0.-ers 
Tee=7.-rjn Tele)hone 

Public Libr-r:: 
Libr., r -1--

ealtn Departent: 
Fees in -ttpede ics 
7ees for services 
7isinfeotants 

Fire Depart,,,en • 
For Fires 
For _ 
For Drills 
Secretary :s Salar 
000 ft. in. 10S2 
7'iscellaneous 

or my part thereof. 

_z]sti_ated 2xpenditures: 

455.00 
1200.00 
420.60 
240.00 
10.00 

1000.00 
1200.00 
150.00 
.100.00 
300.00 

.2b 570.00 

50.00 
::;00.00 
1200.00 
2600.00 
300.00 

44 55.00 

20.00 
  25.00 

40.00 

20.00 

20.00 
10.00 

 10.00 
40.00 

000.00 

30.0U 
(.;0.0:2 
10.60 
60.00 

300.00 
100. 0 

20.00 
700.00 

On 
1070.00 

Streets ad Public 
New Cross 'Talks 
Re-pair Cross 1a1hs 
Repair Alley Crossin 
Street flushihL; 
Street CioninL 
Street Ilfiprovement 
Street Repairs 
Bride Repairs 
Sewers 
Dulii-Q Ground 

Reair Light Colu ns 

Miscellneous and 
Co,itinent fund 

Tetal 
General 

7orks: 
100.00 
100.00 
100.60 
000.00 
"7)00.,0 
000.0o 

1600.00 
J00.00 
o0O. US 
100.00

:6000.00 

Fixed Chares: 
Int. 311 160,600.Sewer 
Bonds 
Int. on '22,000. 7efund-
1n 3onds 
Int. on '6,000.Dike (J n .
Payment turinn Bonds 

fuhd 
Sewer Bonc.;. sih1,1,11 fd. 

100.-0 

13o0.00 

17010.U0 

Z600.00 

1:320.00 
560.00 

„;500.00 

600.00 
2300.06 
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