NOTICE

To the taxpayers of the City of Lebanon, Linn County, Oregon:

Notice is hereby given that on the 19th day of November, 1928, at 8 o'clock P. M. a public meeting will be held in the City Hall for the purpose of considering the Budget prepared by the Budget committee of the city of Lebanon, for the fiscal year 1929, at which time and place any legal voter of said city may be heard for or against the said Budget, or any part therof.

Estimated Expenditures:

Salary of Officers		Fire Department:		
Mayor and Council	\$ 455.00			
City Recorder	1200.00	For Fires\$300.00		
City Attorney	420.00	For Meetings		
City Treasurer	240.00	For Drills		
Helth Officer		Secretary's Salary		
City Marshal	1500.00	Miggellangong 200.00		
Night Police		Miscellaneous 300.00		
Extra Police	150.00	A STATE OF THE STA		
City Engineer fees		\$1570.00		
Fire Chief	300.00	Streets and Public Works:		
	@FF7F 00	Streets and rubile works.		
Basardona Office.	\$5575.00	New Cross Walks\$ 100.00		
Recorders Office:		Repair Cross Walks 100.00		
Supplies	. \$ 50.00	Repair Alley Crossings 100.00		
City Hall rent	300.00	Street flushing 800.00		
Water City	1200.00	Street Cleaning 300.00		
State Ind. Acct. Com.	2600.00	Street Improvement 500.00		
State Ind. Acct. Com	30000	Street Repairs 1000.00		
	24450.00	Bridge Repairs 300.00		
Treasurers Office	\$4450.00	Sewers 200.00		
	000.00	Dump Ground 100.00		
Office supplies	\$20.00			
Premium on Bond	25.00	\$3500.00		
	@4E 00	之。自己也是是可能是这一种"无法," 第二章		
Legal Department:	\$45.00	Repair Light Columns\$100.00		
		Miscellaneous and Contingent		
Supplies		fund \$1350.00		
Police Department:		Total General Expense\$17010.00		
Supplies jail				
Meals for prisoners		Fixed Charges:		
Telegraph & Telephone	10.00	Int. on \$60,000 Sewer Bonds\$3600.00		
	640.00	Int. on \$22,000 Refund-		
	\$40.00	ing Bonds		
Public Library	****	Int. on \$6,000. Dike Bds 360.00		
Library Fund	\$300.00	Payments Maturing Bonds 2500.00		
Health Department		Dike and Imp. Bond Sink-		
Fees in Epidemics		ing fund 600.00		
Fees for services		Sewer Bond sinking fd 2500.00		
Distillectants	10.00			
	\$60.00	\$10880.00		
General Expense		\$17010.00		
Fixed Charges		10880.00		
Motal amount to be main 1 f	on all	97000 00		
Amount estimated to be raised i	or all pul	poses27890.00 m licenses, fines, etc.,900.00		
Amount estimated to be rec	terved iron	ii licenses, lines, etc.,		
Amount estimated to be raised by direct taxation				
Lebanon, Ore. Oct. 16th, 1928—I, J. M. Burtenshaw, Chairman of Budget				
Committee do hereby certify that the estimate of expenditures and receipts				
for the year 1929 were prepared by the Budget Committee of the city of				
Lebanon, Oregon, and that said proposed expenditures, receipts and allowances				
are the true and correct amounts as prepared by said Budget Committee; and				
are within the Tax Limitation, as provided by law.				
		J. M. BURTENSHAW		
		Obstant on Destant O		

Chairm an Budget Committee.

Attest: F. W. Musgrave, Secretary Budget Committee.

I, C. H. Witman, Recorder of the City of Lebanon, Oregon, hereby certify that the above estimate of expenditures and receipts for the year 1929 is a true copy of the estimates prepared by the Budget Committee, and now on file in the Recorder's Office.

C. H. WITMAN, Recorder of the City of Lebanon.

Publish Nos. 36 and 38.

To the taxpayers of the City of Lebanon, Linn County, Oregon:

Notice is hereby given that on the 19th day of November, 1928, at 8 o'clock P.M. a public meeting will be held in the City Hall for the purpose of considering the Budget prepared by the Budget Committee of the City of Lebanon, for the fiscal year 1929, at which time and place any legal voter of said City may be heard for or against the said Budget, or any part thereof.

Estimated Expenditures:

Salary of Officers:	Streets and Public Works:		
Mayor and Council	\$ 455.00	New Cross Walks	100.00
City Recorder	1200.00	Repair Cross Walks	100.00
City Attorney	420.00	Repair Alley Crossings	100.00
City Treasurer	240.00	Street flushing	800.00
Health Officer	10.00	Street Cleaning	300.00
City Marshall	1500.00	Street Improvement	500.00
Night Police	1200.00	Street Repairs	1000.00
Extra Police	150.00		
		Bridge Repairs	300.00
City Engineer fees	100.00	Sewers	200.00
Fire Chief	300.00	Dump Ground	100.00
7 000	\$5575.00		\$3500.00
Recorders Office:	-0 00	思念这种。"我是对"人"的是"人"。 第一	
Supplies	50.00	Repair Light Columns	100.00
City Hall rent	300.00		
Water City	1200.00	Miscellaneous and	
Lights City	2600.00	Contingent fund	1350.00
State Ind. Acct Com.	300.00		
	\$4450.00	Total	
Treasurers Office:		General Expense	\$17010.00
Office supplies	20.00		
Premium on Bond	25.00	Fixed Charges:	
《 》	45.00	Int. on \$60,000. Sewer	
Legal Department:		Bonds	3600.00
Supplies	20.00	Int. on #22,000. Refund-	
		ing Bonds	1320.00
Police Department:		Int. on \$6,000.Dike Bds.	360.00
Supplies jail	20.00	Payment Maturing Bonds	2500.00
Meals for Prisioners	10.00	Dike and Imp. Bond Sink-	
Telegraph & Telephone	10.00	ing fund	600.00
	40.00	Sewer Bond sinking fd.	2500.00
Public Library:		201101 201101 201101 201	\$10880.00
Library Fund	300.00		410000.00
THE DICELY I CALL			
Health Department:			
Fees in Epedemics	30.00		
Fees for services	20.00		
Disinfectants	10.00		
DISINIECUANUS	60.00		
Fire Department:	00.00		
For Fires	300.00		
	100.00		
For Meetings			
For Drills	150.00		
Secretary's Salary	20.00		
500 ft. $2\frac{1}{2}$ in. Hose	700.00		
Miscellaneous	300.00		

General Expense \$17010.00

Fixed Charges 10880.00

Total amount to be raised for all purposes 27890.00

Amount Estimated to be received from License Fines, etc. 900.00

Amount estimated to be raised by direct taxation 26990.00

Lebanon, Ore. Ock 16th, 1928 -- I, J. M. Burtenshaw, Chairman of Budget Committee do hereby certify that the estimate of expenditures and receipts for the year 1929 were prepared by the Budget Committee of the City of Lebanon, Oregon, and that said proposed Expenditures, receipts and allowances are the true and correct amounts as prepared by said Budget Committee; and are within the Tax Limitation, as provided by law.

Attest: 4 M. Mus grave
Secretary Budget Committee.

I, C. H. Witman, Recorder of the City of Lebanon, Oregon, hereby certify that the above estimate of expenditures and receipts for the year 1929 is a true copy of the estimates prepared by the Budget Committee, and now on file in the Recorder's Office.

Recorder of the City of Lebanon.

airman Budget Committee.